GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (July 23, 2021)

All Weather Track - Fast

3F 4F
Handsome Account :36.80 H Song of Fire
| Am Allthatyouare :39.40 H Stalking Shadow
Indian Jazz :36.40 HG Take a Time Out
eOscar Nod :35.80 H Tale of the Tavern
Sequentially :38.40 H Vangogo

Well Crafted
AF Wicked Sunset
Barhopsky :50.60 H
Colonel Mike :49.00 H SF
**¥|zzy's Input :50.00 H ***Arch Prince
Munn She's Pretty :51.60 H Autism Prism
Quick and Silver :47.80 H Beautyinthebeast
Regal Lady :49.00 H ***Blue Sunset
Rev Ree :48.60 H Builder
Rolinga :50.40 H Chicks Dig Munny
eShould Be lllegal ‘47.40 H Cocoa Cents

® - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

:50.60 H
:50.00 H
:51.00 H
:50.60 H
:48.80 H
:51.40 H
:49.00 H

1:0140HG
1:03.20 H
1:03.00 HG
1:02.60 H
1:0140 HG
1:03.00 H
1:02.20 H

5F

Fire Diamonds
Flower Star

Last Inning

Light Up

Malibu Jewel
Moonlight Blue
Pogo
e***Premiere Lady
***Project Logic
Quick Time (GB)
Top Tappin' Tune

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

1:03.40 H
1:06.00 H
1:02.60 H
1:03.60 H
1:0220 HG
1:04.60 H
1:03.20 H
1:00.40 H
1:03.20HG
1:01.60 H
1:0440 HG

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 5 :35.80 :39.40 :37.36
4 Furlongs 16 :47.40 :51.60 :49.73
5 Furlongs 18 1:00.40 1:06.00 1:02.88



